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Front cover profiles | Stromfordeling, MSFCP

The mild steel frame for front panels, MSFCP, is a flexible
solution that allows for the creation of a customized power
distribution enclosure with plain and/or slotted front panels.
The frame enhances both the aesthetics of the enclosure as
well as operator safety.

FUNKTIONER

Beskrivelse: Front frame built up by two vertical and two horizontal profiles. To be covered by front panels MSMBP or
MSMCP.

Materiale: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Overfladebehandling: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Levering inkluderer: 2 vertical profiles, top and bottom profiles, and mounting material.

The frame provides customers with a flexible solution, as it can be adapted especially for their components using both
plain and slotted cover plates

The plates ensure that both modular and non-modular components can be installed into the same enclosure

The frame improves the aesthetics of the enclosure while providing a safe solution for operators, even when the external
door is open

Plain (MSMBP) and/or slotted (MSMCP) front panels must be mounted, in order to completely cover the front of the frame



SPECIFIKATIONER

Tykkelse:
Finish:

Materiale:

Katalognummer

MSFCP1808R5

MSFCP2208R5

MSFCP2006R5

MSFCP2206R5

MSFCP1806R5

MSFCP2008R5

ADVARSEL

1.5mm

Galvaniseret

Stél

Hgjde

1800mm

2200mm

2000mm

2200mm

1800mm

2000mm

Bredde

800mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

Table 1/1

Usable Height

1700mm

2100mm

1900mm

2100mm

1700mm

1900mm

Enclosure
Material

Lakeret Stal

Lakeret Stal

Lakeret Stal

Lakeret Stal

Lakeret Stal

Lakeret Stal

Produktfamilie

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Hurtigforsendelse

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og treeningsmaterialer.

Vejledninger er tilgeengelige p& www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepraesentant. Forkert installation, misbrug,
fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at fglge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medfgre funktionsfejl,
materielle skader, alvorlige personskader eller dgd og/eller ugyldiggere din garanti.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/hoffman/products/encmsfcp1808r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2208r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2006r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2206r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/hoffman/products/encmsfcp1806r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/hoffman/products/encmsfcp2008r5
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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