

Front cover profiles | Strømfordeling, MSFCP



The mild steel frame for front panels, MSFCP, is a flexible solution that allows for the creation of a customized power distribution enclosure with plain and/or slotted front panels. The frame enhances both the aesthetics of the enclosure as well as operator safety.

FUNKTIONER

Beskrivelse: Front frame built up by two vertical and two horizontal profiles. To be covered by front panels MSMBP or MSMCP.

Materiale: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.

Overfladebehandling: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.

Levering inkluderer: 2 vertical profiles, top and bottom profiles, and mounting material.

The frame provides customers with a flexible solution, as it can be adapted especially for their components using both plain and slotted cover plates

The plates ensure that both modular and non-modular components can be installed into the same enclosure

The frame improves the aesthetics of the enclosure while providing a safe solution for operators, even when the external door is open

Plain (MSMBP) and/or slotted (MSMCP) front panels must be mounted, in order to completely cover the front of the frame

SPECIFIKATIONER

Tykkelse: 1.5mm

Finish: Galvaniseret

Materiale: Stål

Table 1/1						
Katalognummer	Højde	Bredde	Usable Height	Enclosure Material	Produktfamilie	Hurtigforsendelse
MSFCP1808R5	1800mm	800mm	1700mm	Lakeret Stål	Free-Standing	Nej
MSFCP2208R5	2200mm	800mm	2100mm	Lakeret Stål	Free-Standing	Nej
MSFCP2006R5	2000mm	600mm	1900mm	Lakeret Stål	Free-Standing	Nej
MSFCP2206R5	2200mm	600mm	2100mm	Lakeret Stål	Free-Standing	Nej
MSFCP1806R5	1800mm	600mm	1700mm	Lakeret Stål	Free-Standing	Nej
MSFCP2008R5	2000mm	800mm	1900mm	Lakeret Stål	Free-Standing	Nej

ADVARSEL

nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og træningsmaterialer. Vejledninger er tilgængelige på www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepræsentant. Forkert installation, misbrug, fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at følge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medføre funktionsfejl, materielle skader, alvorlige personskader eller død og/eller ugyldiggøre din garanti.



Vores kraftfulde portefølje af mærker:

CADDY HOFFMAN TRACHTE ERICO ILSCO SCHROFF